Draw
06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:25

Draw
06:15
06:25
06:35
06:45
06:55
07:05
07:15
07:25

PRDM
VRCA

RESP
KROS
MARS
KOBY
GPHR
RSLV

MARS
INVF
KROS
PRDM
RSLV
CATA
DEIG
TCHE

Extemporaneous

Semi-Finals

Draw 6:15pm Speak 6:45pm Friday

Section 1 - PEA 13

Justin Holiman
Jeremy Tran
Brittany Ung
Stephanie Hardy
Mark Popson
Laurel Denmark
Amanda Chang
Ryan Klimek

Section 3 - PEA 23

Scott Lowery
Kristen Sarna
Nathaniel Green
Nathaniel Hosmer
Brendan McKinley
Peter Anderson
Nathaniel Braswell

Abby Smith

Draw

06:15 PROC
06:25 VECTR
06:35 KROS
06:45 PRDM
06:55 GPHR
07:05 RSLV
07:15  VRCA
07:25 APLCA
Draw

06:15 SWAT
06:25 SCLT
06:35 VALR
06:45  VERV
06:55 FORT
07:05 INVF
07:15 RESP
07:25 CHRN

Section 2 - PEA 22

Matthew Glienke
Kyle Ziemnick
Abigail Ford

Kai McAlister
Rachel Donka
Jake Johnson
Samuel Pena
Taryn Murphy

Section 4 - PEA 24

Emi Otsuki
Denise Sprimont
Austin Janik
Samuel Scott
Grant Smith
Austin Lux
Anita Chen
David Vasquez
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